

J.Misc.– 72 / 18 (R – 88 / 18)

Order No.- 05 dt.- 12.04.19

Today is fixed for S/R , A/d and appr.

Both parties are present by filing hazirah through Ld. Adv.

A/d upon respdt. no. 8 has been received back after proper service. But no appearance has been made.

No s/r upon respdt no. 5 has been received back.

Fix 24.06.19 for S/R of respdt. no. 5.

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur