

**J.Misc. - 72 / 18 (R - 88 / 18)**

Order No. 10 dt. 24.07.19

Today is fixed for filing copy of newspaper .

No copy of newspaper has yet been filed . P.O. is on leave. I am in-charge.

As per resolution of Bar Association, Midnapore, no step is taken, none moved .

Case is adjourned.

Fix 13.11.19 for filing copy of newspaper .

District Judge-in-Ch.  
Paschim Medinipur