

J. Misc. No.72 of 2018

Order No.25 dtd. 14.09.2022

Today is fixed for evidence of intending purchaser and filing the present valuation report.

Petitioner files a petition through Ld. Lawyer praying for time due to illness of Ld. Lawyer.

Considered.

Prayer for time is allowed.

So, the case is adjourned today.

Fix 15.12.2022 for evidence of intending purchaser and filing the present valuation report.

Dicct and Corrt by me,

D. J.

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur